
REBAR

STORAGE AND

BENDING YARD

TEMPORARY CONTAINERS

FOR MATERIAL STORAGE

WORKER'S

WELFARE AREA

GUARD HOUSE

VEHICLE

WHEEL

WASH

CONSTRUCTION

WASTE WATER

TREATMENT PLANT

SITE ENTRANCE

FOR VEHICLE

300MM (W)

U-CHNNEL

TEMPORARY

ELECTRICITY

SUPPLY

FROM CLP MAIN

LOCATION OF PROJECT

SIGN BOARD

Ø500

Ø100

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

6

7

8

9

10

11

H

J

L

P

K

M

M

N

Q

12

13

14

15

1

2

3

4

5

R

S

T

U

16

17

18

19

7

0

0

7

0

0

LOCATION OF TOWER

CRANE FOOTING

T.L. +4.68 MPD

(8.5mX8.5mX2.25m THK.)

PROPOSED TEMP.

SITE OFFICE

PEDESTRIAN

SEGREGATION

PATH

STAGE 1 (BEFORE

PILING WORKS)

STAGE 3

    (TBA)

STAGE 2 (BEFORE

EXCAVATION BY OPEN CUT

ACCESS PATH FOR

DSD MAINTENANCE

PROPOSED LOADING AND

UNLOADING AREA FOR

BUILDING 1 EXCAVATION

TEMPORARY SITE

HAUL ROAD

8

4

4

4

TOWER

CRANE LEG

1ST ACCESS RETAIN

FOR FUTURE  SLOPE

WORKS

2ND ACCESS RETAIN

FOR FUTURE  SLOPE

WORKS

CONTAINER

FOR CHEMICAL

STORAGE AND

WASTE

PROPOSED

CONTAINER TOLIET

PROPOSED CONTAINER

FOR WORKS

TEMPORARY

CONTAINERS FOR

MATERIAL STORAGE

TEMPORARY

PEDESTRIAN

ROAD

TEMPORARY

GEN. SET


